Gulf Harbour School 2024 Fee Schedule for International Students

TUITION FEES:	Fee (NZ\$)
Short Term Enrolments (1-10 weeks study)	\$475/week
February High Season (1-3 weeks study)	\$1425
July/August High Season (1-4 weeks study)	\$1900
Additional High Season Study	\$475/week
Minimum enrolment periods apply in July/August of 4 weeks, and February of 3 weeks for mains to attend GHS for less than the minimum enrolment period during those times will be required t length of attendance	
Long Term Enrolments (more than 1 term)	\$370/week
	\$3700/term
	\$14,800/year
	5 (NZĆ)
ADMINISTRATION FEES:	Fee (NZ\$)
School Registration – 2 terms or less	\$600
School Registration – 3 terms – 1 year	\$800

FEES INCLUDE:

Orientation Programme and dedicated international student welfare support 7 days/week

All classroom tuition of the New Zealand Primary School Curriculum

Stationery Pack and online learning programmes

English Speakers of Other Languages (ESOL) tuition

Course related activity fee or class educational trips (applies only to students staying 1 term or more, does not apply to School Camps) All New Zealand International Fee Paying Student Government Levies

ADDITIONAL COSTS

These costs are not included in the above Fees and are additional costs payable by parents as required:

Travel and Medical Insurance – varies with length of stay	1 month \$80 - Full Year \$800
School Uniform	Approx \$160 -200
Electronic Device – Year 5-6 only, for students staying 1 or more terms	
School Camp (depends on length and location	Approx \$350
Teacher Aide assistance if required for extra support	Decided on individual basis

Homestay Accommodation Fee	\$400/person/week
*Homestay fees are calculated daily from the date of arrival and includes the date of departure	
Homestay Placement Fee	\$275 per person
	\$450 per family
Airport Transfer Service:	
Drop-off or Pick-up Only	\$150/person each way
Unaccompanied Students – Transfer and help through check-in (12 years + only)	\$250/person
Unaccompanied Students – Transfer and wait until departure *Group rates may apply	\$400/person